
BTES Channel Line Up

BTES TV+
2 PBS WETP
3 HSN
4 CW4
5 NBC WCYB
6 COZI TV
7 BTES Power 7
8 TV 68 WLFG
9 ABC WJHL
10 FOX WEMT
11 CBS WJHL
12 QVC
13 BTES Channel
14 Inspirational Network
15 TBN
16 City of Bristol
17 C-SPAN
18 C-SPAN 2
19 TV Guide
20 Jewelry Television
21 The Weather Channel
22 NewsNation
23 Lifetime
24 Oxygen
25 Women's Entertainment
26 E! Entertainment
27 Tennis Channel
28 Bally Sports South
30 ESPN
31 ESPN 2
32 The Golf Channel
34 Fox Sports 1
35 Bally Sports Southeast
36 TBS
37 USA
38 TNT
39 SEC Network
40 FX
41 ACC Network
42 T SPAN
43 TV Land
44 OWN
45 Game Show Network
46 Fox News
47 CNN

48 CNN HLN
49 MSNBC
50 CNBC
51 tru TV
52 National Geographic
53 The Learning Channel
54 HGTV
55 Food Network
56 SyFy
57 Paramount
58 Comedy Central
59 Investigation Discovery
60 MTV
61 VH1
62 CMT
63 BET
64 Travel Channel
65 Disney Jr
66 Discovery Channel
67 Animal Planet
68 Nickelodeon
69 Disney Channel
70 Disney XD
71 Cartoon Network
72 The History Channel
73 TCM
74 AMC
75 Bravo
76 A&E
77 Hallmark Channel
78 Freeform
79 ION
80 FXX
82 UP
101 Nick Jr.
102 TeeNick
103 Nickelodeon Too
104 Nick Toons
105 Discovery Family
106 Boomerang
107 The Science Channel
108 FYI
109 VICELAND
110 BBC News

111 American Heroes
112 Magnolia Network
113 Destination America
114 BBC America
115 Sundance TV
116 Independent Film Channel
117 FXM
118 Lifetime Movie Network
119 Great American Family
120 MTV2
121 MTV Hits
122 MTV Jams
123 CMT Music
124 MTV Classic
125 VH1 Soul
127 MTV TR3s
128 Lifetime Real Women
130 CNN International
131 The Cooking Channel
132 Discovery Life
133 ESPN U
134 NFL Network
135 National Geographic Wild
136 Antenna TV (Coming Soon)
137 Comet
138 True Crime Network (Coming
Soon)
139 RFD Television
140 Fox Business
141 MLB
143 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
144 MeTV (WFLI)
145 Ion Mysteries
146 Dabl (Coming Soon)
147 Fox Sports 2
148 ESPN News
149 Charge (Coming Soon)
150 TBD (Coming Soon)
801 AXS TV
802 HDNET Movies
805 MotorTrend TV
839 MTV Live
1001 Eagle Camera 1
1002 Eagle Camera 2



BTES TV+ LITE
2 PBS WETP
3 HSN
4 CW4
5 NBC WCYB
6 COZI TV
7 BTES Power 7
8 TV 68 WLFG
9 ABC WJHL
10 FOX WEMT
11 CBS WJHL
12 QVC

13 BTES Channel
14 Inspirational Network
15 TBN
16 City of Bristol
17 C-SPAN
18 C-SPAN 2
19 TV Guide
20 Jewelry Television
21 The Weather Channel
22 NewsNation
136 Antenna TV (Coming Soon)

137 Comet
138 True Crime Network (Coming
Soon)
144 MeTV (WFLI)
145 Ion Mysteries
146 Dabl (Coming Soon)
149 Charge (Coming Soon)
150 TBD (Coming Soon)
1001 Eagle Camera 1
1002 Eagle Camera 2

IPTV DIGITAL CABLE (OBSOLETE)
101 Nick Jr.
102 TeeNick
103 Nickelodeon Too
104 Nick Toons
105 Discovery Family
106 Boomerang
107 The Science Channel
108 FYI
109 VICELAND
110 BBC News
111 American Heroes
112 Magnolia Network
113 Destination America
114 BBC America
115 Sundance TV
116 Independent Film Channel

117 FXM
118 Lifetime Movie Network
119 Great American Family
120 MTV2
121 MTV Hits
122 MTV Jams
123 CMT Music
124 MTV Classic
125 VH1 Soul
127 MTV TR3s
128 Lifetime Real Women
130 CNN International
131 The Cooking Channel
132 Discovery Life
133 ESPN U
134 NFL Network

135 National Geographic Wild
136 Antenna TV
137 Comet
138 True Crime Network
139 RFD Television
140 Fox Business
141 MLB
143 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
145 Ion Mysteries
146 Dabl
147 Fox Sports 2
148 ESPN News
149 Charge
150 TBD
1000 Eagle Cam 1
1002 Eagle Cam 2

IPTV HD TIER (OBSOLETE)
201 NBC WCYB HD
202 Fox WEMT HD
203 ABC WJHL HD
204 CBS WJHL HD
207 BTES Power 7 HD
801 AXS TV
802 HDNET Movies
803 ESPN HD
804 ESPN 2 HD
805 MotorTrend TV HD
806 TNT HD
807 OWN HD
808 PBS WETP HD
809 Discovery Channel HD
810 The Learning Channel HD
811 The Science Channel HD
812 Animal Planet HD
813 Food Network HD
814 HGTV HD

815 A&E HD
816 The History Channel HD
817 FYI HD
818 National Geographic HD
819 Lifetime HD
820 Lifetime Movie Network HD
821 Hallmark Channel HD
822 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
HD
823 Oxygen HD
824 E! Entertainment HD
825 Disney Channel HD
826 MSNBC HD
827 CNN HD
828 TBS HD
829 Bravo HD
830 CNBC HD
831 SyFy HD
832 USA HD
833 Fox Sports 1 HD

834 NFL Network HD
835 Destination America HD
836 MLB HD
838 Comedy Central HD
839 MTV Live HD
840 FX HD
841 Fox News HD
842 Fox Business HD
843 The Weather Channel HD
844 Bally Sports South HD
845 Bally Sports Southeast HD
846 The Golf Channel HD
847 BBC America HD
848 Discovery Family HD
849 Investigation Discovery HD
850 SEC Network HD
852 FXX HD
853 ACC Network HD



SPORTS TIER
307 Outdoor Channel 309 The Sportsman Channel 310 FanDuel

SPANISH TIER
401 CNN en Espanol
402 Discovery en Espanol

403 Discovery Familia
404 History en Espanol

406 ESPN Desportes

HBO
501 HBO (East)
502 HBO Plus
503 HBO Signature
504 HBO Family

505 HBO Latino
506 HBO Comedy
507 HBO Zone
508 HBO (West)

620 HBO HD (East)
621 HBO HD (West)

CINEMAX
509 Cinemax
510 More Max

511 Action Max
512 Thriller Max

513 Cinemax West
626 Cinemax HD

SHOWTIME
514 Paramount Plus with Showtime
515 Showtime 2
516 Showtime Showcase
517 Showtime Extreme
518 Showtime Beyond

519 Showtime Family Zone
520 Showtime Women
521 The Movie Channel
522 The Movie Channel Xtra
523 Flix

524 Paramount Plus with Showtime
(West)
622 Paramount Plus with Showtime
HD (East)
623 Paramount Plus with Showtime
HD (West)
624 TMC HD

STARZ
525 Starz
526 Encore
527 Encore Action
528 Encore TRUE Stories
529 Encore Westerns

530 Encore Love
531 Encore Mystery
532 Starz Edge
533 Starz In Black
534 Starz Comedy

535 Starz Cinema
536 Starz Kids and Family
537 Encore Family
538 Starz (West)
625 Starz HD

IN DEMAND CHANNELS
720 NFL Red Zone



MUSIC CHOICE CHANNELS
901 Hit List
902 Pop Rhythmic
903 Dance
904 60's
905 Hip-Hop and R&B
906 Rap
907 Hip-Hop Classics
908 Throwback Jamz
909 R&B Classics
910 R&B Soul
911 Gospel
912 Reggae
913 Rock
914 Yacht Rock
915 Alternative
916 Adult Alternative
917 Rock Hits

918 Classic Rock
919 Soft Rock
920 Love Songs
921 Pop Hits
922 Party Favorites
923 Teen Hits
924 Kidz Only
925 Toddler Tunes
926 Y2K
927 90's
928 80's
929 70's
930 Solid Gold Oldies
931 Pop Country
932 Today's Country
933 Country Hits
934 Classic Country

935 Contemporary Christian
936 Pop Latino
937 Relaxing Vibes
938 Mexicana
939 Tropicales
940 Romances
941 Sounds of the Season
942 Stage & Screen
943 Soundscapes
944 Smooth Jazz
945 Jazz
946 Blues
947 Singers & Swing
948 Easy Listening
949 Classical Masterpieces
950 Light Classical

EXPANDED BASIC CABLE (OBSOLETE)
2 PBS WETP
3 HSN
4 CW4
5 NBC WCYB
6 COZI TV
7 BTES Power 7
8 TV 68 WLFG
9 ABC WJHL
10 Fox WEMT
11 CBS WJHL
12 QVC
13 BTES Channel
14 Inspirational Network
15 TBN
16 City of Bristol
17 C-SPAN
18 C-SPAN 2
19 TV Guide
20 Jewelry Television
21 The Weather Channel
22 NewsNation
23 Lifetime
24 Oxygen
25 Women’s Entertainment
26 E! Entertainment
27 Tennis Channel
28 Bally Sports South
30 ESPN
31 ESPN 2
32 The Golf Channel
34 Fox Sports 1

35 Bally Sports Southeast
36 TBS
37 USA
38 TNT
39 SEC Network
40 FX
41 ACC Network
42 T SPAN
43 TV Land
44 OWN
45 Game Show Network
46 Fox News
47 CNN
48 CNN HLN
49 MSNBC
50 CNBC
51 tru TV
52 National Geographic
53 The Learning Channel
54 HGTV
55 Food Network
56 SyFy
57 Paramount
58 Comedy Central
59 Investigation Discovery
60 MTV
61 VH1
62 CMT
63 BET
64 Travel Channel
65 Disney Jr.

66 Discovery Channel
67 Animal Planet
68 Nickelodeon
69 Disney Channel
70 Disney XD
71 Cartoon Network
72 The History Channel
73 TCM
74 AMC
75 Bravo
76 A&E
77 Hallmark Channel
78 Freeform
79 ION
80 FXX
82 UP
89-1 NBC WCYB HD
89-2 FOX WEMT HD
91-3 Antenna TV
91-6 True Crime Network
91-7 Dabl
91-8 Charge
91-9 TBD
111-1 PBS WETP HD
111-4 MeTV
111-5 Comet
111-6 Ion Mysteries
116-1 CBS WJHL HD
116-2 ABC HD
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